
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0640 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Health and
Human Services

Passed

File created: In control:7/7/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/7/2022 9/7/2022

Title: Request approval to increase spending authority - Public Works, 20ITBC124903A-FB, Corporation
Stops and Brass Fittings in the amount of $315,011.23 with Delta Municipal Supply Company
(Lawrenceville, GA), to provide corporation stops and brass fittings. Effective upon BOC approval
through December 31, 2022.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1: Amendment Agreement Form, 2. Exhibit 2: Contractor Performance Report, 3. 2022-0640

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners9/7/2022 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

